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Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 5
Teague Truman

Alex Boden

Cole Baiton

Jakob Beck

Christian Cracium

David Rajic

Levi Benoit

Dylan Burk

Gabriel Armstrong-Robertson

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 5
Athena Goodale
Hayley Murray

Erin DeGelder

llse Kloosterman
Natalie Begley
Laura DuFour

Emily Foster

Robin Hewlett
Mylee Hinks
Alexsandra Burridge
Coral Routledge

Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 4
Nathan Sinha

Preston Chithalen

Delsen Pooni

Oliver Musitano

Jacob Brodersen

Calan Falconer

Owen Perry

Tryton Blake-Baldwin

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 4
Emily McNicol

Sarah Murray
Jamilla Turkstra

Alex Sanderson
Megan Bethlehem
Grace Lowe

Laila Smith

Alexis Hachey-Brown
Molly Neale

Sam Maillet-Ser

Dundana
Dundana

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Norwood Park
Norwood Park
Bennetto
Queen Victoria
Bennetto

Bennetto
Dundana
Dundana

Sir William Osler
Norwood Park
Sir William Osler
Bennetto
Norwood Park
Queen Victoria
Queen Victoria
Dr. Davey

Sir William Osler
Norwood Park
Dundana
Dundana

Sir William Osler
Norwood Park
Queen Victoria
Queen Victoria

Sir William Osler
Dundana

Sir William Osler
Dundana
Norwood Park
Norwood Park
Bennetto
Bennetto

Dr. Davey

Dr. Davey

15.94
16.09
16.69
17.18
20.01
20.25
21.93
23.16
28.95

16.52
16.64
18.56
19.87
20.61
21.14
21.82
23.81
30.79
40.20
1:00.26

18.49
19.55
21.71
22.45
24.05
24.42
26.70
33.64

16.78
19.64
20.73
21.07
22.53
23.07
23.55
30.22
3541
36.75



Event #5 Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 3
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AJ Richards

Ezra Oucharek
Merrick Nezavdal
Jordan Burk
Rylan Cockburn
Warren Munro
Josh Christmas
Garrett Hills

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 3

Teighan Wallace
Ellen Scott
Maggie McLean
Olivia Purnell
Nyah Hincks
Cana Bishop
Yasmina Diah
Mirella Nura

Boys' 25 Freestyle - Open

Matthew Nash
Nolan Kosempel
Chase Moore
Abtin Saeedi
Liam McQueen
Abdulaziz Hayle
Fithie Goitom
Nicky Gupta

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Open

Jasmine Robertson
Amanda Maganda
Madalynn Johnson
Ariana Lawrence
Emily DuFour
Taylor Lowe
Sydney Groves
Sofia Di Giacomo

Boys' 25 Backstroke - Grade 5

Teague Truman
Alex Boden
Christian Cracium
Levi Benoit
Nathan Dixon
Dylan Burk

Dundana
Bennetto
Dundana
Queen Victoria
Sir William Osler
Queen Victoria
Sir William Osler
Bennetto

Sir William Osler
Dundana
Dundana

Sir William Osler
Queen Victoria
Bennetto
Queen Victoria
Bennetto

Sir William Osler
Dundana
Norwood Park
Norwood Park
Sir William Osler
Queen Victoria
Bennetto
Dundana

Norwood Park
Bennetto

Sir William Osler
Norwood Park
Sir William Osler
Bennetto
Dundana
Dundana

Dundana
Dundana
Norwood Park
Bennetto
Norwood Park
Queen Victoria

21.24
22.86
24.37
25.61
27.18
27.39
28.78
37.50

23.97
23.99
24.51
25.65
29.73
30.70
33.11
43.76

22.19
22.94
26.45
27.61
31.29
36.26
38.60
43.21

19.93
21.60
21.85
22.92
23.03
32.05
32.30
34.63

19.51
21.83
25.12
26.66
27.06
28.50
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Bohdan Mozharivsky

John Reid

Gabriel Armstrong-Robertson
Owen Perry

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Grade 5
Athena Goodale
Kaylee Allan

Rhys Corning
Caroline Scott

Ella Cockburn
Madelaine Armstrong
Amanda Maganda
Michaela Edwards
Mylee Hinks
Alexsandra Burridge
Carol Routledge

Boys' 25 Backstroke - Open
Nathan Sinha

Ryan Lowery

Wesley Perusini

Jaren Magallano

Nicolas Palka

Seth Myers

Warren Munro

Jordan Burk

Garrett Hills

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Open
Evelyn McLean
Kyra Close

emily Foster
Mayor Ghanim
Teighan Wallace
Nyah Hinks
Yasmina Diab
Molly Neale
Areeba Riaz

Sam Mailet-Serson
Emma lvens

Lexi Ross

Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 5

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Bennetto
Queen Victoria

Bennetto

Sir William Osler
Dundana
Dundana

Sir William Osler
Norwood Park
Bennetto
Norwood Park
Queen Victoria
Queen Victoria
Dr. Davey

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Dundana
Dundana
Norwood Park
Norwood Park
Queen Victoria
Queen Victoria
Bennetto

Dundana
Norwood Park
Bennetto
Norwood Park
Sir William Osler
Queen Victoria
Queen Victoria
Dr. Davey

Sir William Osler
Dr. Davey
Bennetto
Dundana

Dundana A

Sir William Osler A

Dundana B

29.62
30.79
32.62
35.92

19.31
20.05
21.01
22.37
24.19
25.33
30.75
31.55
34.27
51.10
1:25.25

22.43
23.83
25.61
27.82
28.34
29.16
34.02
35.59
42.85

22.74
22.96
24.49
25.05
27.61
30.48
30.82
32.00
32.24
37.75
39.23
45.43

1:21.40
1:32.18
1:33.17
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Event #14 Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 5
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Event #15 Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 4
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Event #16 Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 4
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Event #17 Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 3
1

Event #18 Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 3
1

2
3
4

Event #19 Boys' 100 Relay - Open
1
2

Event #20 Girls' 100 Relay - Open
1
2
3

Norwood Park

Sir William Osler B
Bennetto

Queen Victoria

Dundana A
Dundana B

Sir William Osler A
Sir William Osler B
Bennetto
Norwood Park
Queen Victoria

Dundana
Norwood Park
Sir William Osler

Dundana A
Norwood Park A
Sir William Osler B
Sir William Osler A
Dundana B
Bennetto

Dundana

Dundana A
Sir William Osler B
Dundana B
Sir William Osler A

Dundana
Sir William Osler

Sir William Osler B
Sir William Osler A
Dundana

1:35.00
1:37.48
1:54.28
1:54.95

1:18.70
1:23.14
1:23.48
1:26.41
1:32.84
1:38.83
2:26.28

1:33.51
1:40.87
1:49.80

1:32.62
1:39.81
1:42.58
1:48.57
1:54.29
2:15.07

2:04.00

1:43.98
1:52.14
1:55.90
2:42.04

1:49.68
1:50.35

1:33.74
1:37.83
1:52.23



